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2102 West Leland Road, Pittsburg, United States
(+1)9252916314 - http://lwww.krispykrunchy.com/

KRISPY

CHICK

'ESHLY MADE * PERFECTLY CR/

The menu of Krispy Krunchy Chicken from Pittsburg includes 74 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card
cost about $9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Maogalli D likes about Krispy Krunchy
Chicken:

OPENED MONDAY-SUNDAY11;00am-9:00pmBest fried chicken ever, HALAL, FRESH, CLEAN you justcan't
go wrong with FRIED CHICKEN, comes out every 15mins, fish, shrimp, and buffalo wings are made to
orderVERY read more. What Chuck D doesn't like about Krispy Krunchy Chicken:

While the fried chicken was superb. I'll never be ordering from here again.$25 for 8 pieces of chicken is fine.$2
for 1/2 piece corn?$6 for 3 TBS mashed potatoes?$6 for 3 TBS mac n cheese?Hell to the nah. read more. The
Krispy Krunchy Chicken in Pittsburg serves various flavorful seafood dishes, For a snack, the delicious
sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are suitable.
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10 most popular Tenders

CORN DOGS $2.9 12 PIECE TENDERS
Tex Mex Bar Snacks
POTATO WEDGES CRACKLINS
Sweets Bevande (Beverages)
CHOCOLATE CAKE $3.6 ORANGE FANTA
Vegetarian dishes Tresh Tenders
CARROT CAKE $3.6 25 PIECE TENDERS
Chicken dishes Single Ttem Add On’s
CHICKEN TENDERS 1 WHOLE WING
Hauptgerichte - Chicken Cream Tce
FRIED CHICKEN BIRTHDAY CAKE
Wings Fan Favourites - Addition
8 PIECE TENDERS $20.0 BUFFALO SAUCE
Bread Restaurant Category
BISCUITS HALAL
Family Meals Non alcoholic drinks
TENDERS FAMILY MEAL $37.0 SPRITE

ROOT BEER
HONEY BUTTER BISCUITS $1.3 sm

CRISPITOS
Individual Ttems CORN ON COBB W/HONEY BUTTER

BISCUIT

$25.0

$6.5

$2.9

$45.0

$3.3

$3.6

$0.9

$2.9
$2.9

$2.9
$1.4



Tirispy firunchy Chicken Yenu

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
WINGS

Tingerfood

BUFFALO WINGS

POTATO WEDGES $4.0
Broast (Family Meals)

CHICKEN (12PC) $24.0
CHICKEN (8PC) $18.0

Dishes are prepared with
CHICKEN
BUFFALO

These types of dishes are
being served

CHICKEN BREAST

FISH

Chicken

CHICKEN (25PC) $48.0
CHICKEN (16PC) $31.0

CHICKEN WINGS

Soft drinks

COCA-COLA $2.9
FANTA ORANGE $2.9
DIET COKE $2.9

Trazil Treeze

MEDIUM FRAZIL $4.2
SMALL FRAZIL $2.9
LARGE FRAZIL $5.8
Side dishes

RED BEANS RICE $4.0
JAMBALAYA-SMALL $4.0
COLESLAW-SMALL $4.0
CORN ON THE COBB $3.0
Uncategorized

1 CHICKEN LEG $3.3
1 CHICKEN TENDER $3.0
1 CHICKEN THIGH $3.3
1 BREAST $4.9
Dessert

LEMON CAKE $3.6
OREO CHEESECAKE $3.6
BANANA CAKE $3.6
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE $3.6
RED VELVET CAKE $3.6
Meal Deals

CHICKEN (3PC) BISCUIT $10.0
FRIED SHRIMP BISCUIT $10.0
FRIED FISH BISCUIT $8.0
CHICKEN (2PC) BISCUIT $7.0

CHICKEN SANDWICH W/HONEY

BUTTER PICKLES $5.5
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dipping sauces

SWEET CAJUN SAUCE

TARTAR SAUCE EACH

BBQ SAUCE EACH

RANCH SAUCE EACH
ORIGINAL SAUCE EACH
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE EACH
1- JALAPENO

$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.9
$0.8

Popular Ttems
BONELESS WINGS $7.0

CAJUN TENDERS BISCUIT $11.0
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY-SMALL $4.0

CHICKEN (4PC) BISCUIT $12.5
TRADITIONAL WINGS $12.9
MAC-N-CHEESE-SMALL $4.0

CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY MEAL $50.0
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Tirispy firunchy Chicken

2102 West Leland Road, Opening Hours:

Pittsburg, United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -20:00
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