





https://menulist.menu 2102 West Leland Road, Pittsburg, United States (+1)9252916314 - http://www.krispykrunchy.com/









The <u>menu of Krispy Krunchy Chicken</u> from Pittsburg includes *74* meals. On average, meals or drinks on the card cost about \$9.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>Mogalli D</u> likes about Krispy Krunchy Chicken:

OPENED MONDAY-SUNDAY11;00am-9:00pmBest fried chicken ever, HALAL, FRESH, CLEAN...... you justcan't go wrong with FRIED CHICKEN, comes out every 15mins, fish, shrimp, and buffalo wings are made to orderVERY <u>read more</u>. What <u>Chuck D</u> doesn't like about Krispy Krunchy Chicken:

While the fried chicken was superb. I'll never be ordering from here again.\$25 for 8 pieces of chicken is fine.\$2 for 1/2 piece corn?\$6 for 3 TBS mashed potatoes?\$6 for 3 TBS mac n cheese?Hell to the nah. read more. The Krispy Krunchy Chicken in Pittsburg serves various **flavorful** seafood **dishes**, For a snack, the delicious sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks are suitable.

BISCUIT



10 most popular		Tenders	
CORN DOGS	\$2.9	12 PIECE TENDERS	\$25.0
Tex Mex		Bar Snacks	
POTATO WEDGES		CRACKLINS	\$6.5
Sweets		Bevande (Beverages)	
CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$3.6	ORANGE FANTA	\$2.9
Vegetarian dishes		Fresh Tenders	
CARROT CAKE	\$3.6	25 PIECE TENDERS	\$45.0
Chicken dishes		Single Item Add On's	
CHICKEN TENDERS		1 WHOLE WING	\$3.3
Hauptgerichte – Chicken		Cream Ice	
FRIED CHICKEN		BIRTHDAY CAKE	\$3.6
Wings		Fan Favourites - Addition	
8 PIECE TENDERS	\$20.0	BUFFALO SAUCE	\$0.9
Bread		Restaurant Category	
BISCUITS		HALAL	
Family Meals		Non alcoholic drinks	
TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$37.0	SPRITE	\$2.9
Classic side items		ROOT BEER	\$2.9
HONEY BUTTER BISCUITS	\$1.3	Snacks	
Individual Items		CRISPITOS CORN ON COBB W/HONEY BUTTER	\$2.9 \$1.4

Coca	Cola Cola	

Starters & Salads		Frazil Freeze	
SHRIMP		MEDIUM FRAZIL	\$4.2
WINGS		SMALL FRAZIL	\$2.9
		LARGE FRAZIL	\$5.8
Fingerfood		_	
BUFFALO WINGS		Side dishes	
POTATO WEDGES	\$4.0	RED BEANS RICE	\$4.0
		JAMBALAYA-SMALL	\$4.0
Broast (Family Meals)		COLESLAW-SMALL	\$4.0
CHICKEN (12PC)	\$24.0	CORN ON THE COBB	\$3.0
CHICKEN (8PC)	\$18.0		
		Uncategorized	
Dishes are prepared with	•	1 CHICKEN LEG	\$3.3
CHICKEN		1 CHICKEN TENDER	\$3.0
BUFFALO		1 CHICKEN THIGH	\$3.3
		1 BREAST	\$4.9
These types of dishes are			
being served		Dessert	
CHICKEN BREAST		LEMON CAKE	\$3.6
FISH		OREO CHEESECAKE	\$3.6
_		BANANA CAKE	\$3.6
Chicken		STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE	\$3.6
CHICKEN (25PC)	\$48.0	RED VELVET CAKE	\$3.6
CHICKEN (16PC)	\$31.0	AL 160 1.	
CHICKEN WINGS		Meal Deals	
		CHICKEN (3PC) BISCUIT	\$10.0
Soft drinks		FRIED SHRIMP BISCUIT	\$10.0
COCA-COLA	\$2.9	FRIED FISH BISCUIT	\$8.0
FANTA ORANGE	\$2.9	CHICKEN (2PC) BISCUIT	\$7.0
DIET COKE	\$2.9	CHICKEN SANDWICH W/HONEY BUTTER PICKLES	\$5.5



dipping sauces		Popular Items	
SWEET CAJUN SAUCE	\$0.9	BONELESS WINGS	\$7.0
TARTAR SAUCE EACH	\$0.9	CAJUN TENDERS BISCUIT	\$11.0
BBQ SAUCE EACH	\$0.9	MASHED POTATOES GRAVY-SMALI	L \$4.0
RANCH SAUCE EACH	\$0.9	CHICKEN (4PC) BISCUIT	\$12.5
ORIGINAL SAUCE EACH	\$0.9	TRADITIONAL WINGS	\$12.9
HONEY MUSTARD SAUCE EACH	\$0.9	MAC-N-CHEESE-SMALL	\$4.0
1- JALAPENO	\$0.8	CHICKEN TENDERS FAMILY MEAL	\$50.0



Krispy Krunchy Chicken

2102 West Leland Road, Pittsburg, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -20:00 Sunday 11:00 -20:00 **a**gallery image

Made with menulist.menu